
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 01/16/15 1st Payment 3,708,661

2nd Payment 3,857,007
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 4,011,287

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 4,171,739

5th Payment 4,338,608

1 12/03/14 Wed $21,189,316 $10,732,237 $40,000,000 $25,252,525 1.584 5.9% 5.9% 6th Payment 4,512,153

2 12/06/14 Sat $23,826,250 $22,857,638 $50,000,000 $31,486,146 1.588 6.6% 12.1% 7th Payment 4,692,639

3 12/10/14 Wed $21,940,372 $33,998,341 $60,000,000 $37,783,375 1.588 6.1% 17.4% 8th Payment 4,880,344

4 12/13/14 Sat $25,457,952 $45,713,629 $70,000,000 $45,248,869 1.547 7.0% 23.2% 9th Payment 5,075,558

5 12/17/14 Wed $23,325,824 $57,252,025 $80,000,000 $51,712,993 1.547 6.4% 28.1% 10th Payment 5,278,580

6 12/20/14 Sat $26,829,430 $70,614,696 $90,000,000 $58,102,001 1.549 7.4% 33.4% 11th Payment 5,489,724

7 12/24/14 Wed $33,880,826 $87,395,916 $100,000,000 $64,557,779 1.549 9.2% 39.6% 12th Payment 5,709,313

8 12/27/14 Sat $28,093,884 $101,637,876 $110,000,000 $70,785,071 1.554 7.7% 44.2% 13th Payment 5,937,685

9 12/31/14 Wed $35,143,390 $119,100,632 $120,000,000 $77,220,077 1.554 9.5% 49.5% 14th Payment 6,175,193

10 01/03/15 Sat $32,024,614 $132,608,548 $131,000,000 $85,300,000 1.536 8.7% 53.9% 15th Payment 6,422,200

11 01/07/15 Wed $32,096,042 $147,386,355 $146,000,000 $95,100,000 1.536 8.8% 58.0% 16th Payment 6,679,088

12 01/10/15 Sat $36,403,186 $160,300,074 $162,000,000 $108,000,000 1.500 9.9% 62.1% 17th Payment 6,946,252

13 01/14/15 Wed $36,241,790 $176,595,592 $176,000,000 $117,300,000 1.500 9.8% 65.8% 18th Payment 7,224,102

14 01/17/15 Sat $43,130,495 $190,500,824 $194,000,000 $133,100,000 1.458 11.6% 69.8% 19th Payment 7,513,066

15 01/21/15 Wed $43,852,566 $208,387,568 $208,000,000 $142,700,000 1.458 11.8% 73.4% 20th Payment 7,813,589

16 01/24/15 Sat $75,478,366 $239,173,958 $0 1.458 19.4% 78.5% 21st Payment 8,126,132

17 01/28/15 Wed $81,127,247 $272,264,435 $0 1.458 20.7% 83.0% 22nd Payment 8,451,177

18 01/31/15 Sat $120,765,385 $321,522,659 $0 1.458 29.1% 87.9% 23rd Payment 8,789,224

19 02/04/15 Wed $113,578,146 $367,849,326 $0 1.458 27.7% 91.3% 24th Payment 9,140,793

20 02/07/15 Sat $156,995,001 $431,885,018 $0 1.458 36.1% 94.4% 25th Payment 9,506,425

21 02/11/15 Wed $147,651,589 $492,109,685 $0 1.458 34.4% 96.3% 26th Payment 9,886,682

27th Payment 10,282,150

28th Payment 10,693,435

29th Payment 11,121,173

30th Payment 11,566,020

Total 208,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $27,400,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/16/2015


